Urban
Westbrooke
CXF14/CXF15 Pendant
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban_Spec Sheet_CXF14-15-Westbrooke.pdf 12/18 page 1 of 5
Hadco Westbrooke pendant luminaires offer a simple and modern look but still traditional, providing style and performance to work in several urban
applications including residential streets, city streets, campuses, parking lots and retail centers. These pendants use the latest LED technology which
maximizes energy savings and provides uniform and comfortable light.
Ordering guide:
Series LED's Generation
Finish Optics CCT Voltage Drive current
CXF14
Westbrooke
CXF15
Westbrooke
32 1  32 LEDs
48  48 LEDs
64  64 LEDs
80 2   80 LEDs
G2 A  Black
B  White
G  Verde
H  Bronze
I  Gray
J  Green
2  Type II
3  Type III
4  Type IV
5  Type V
W  3000K
N  4000K
A  120-277 VAC
B 1, 3  347-480 VAC
3  350mA
5  530 mA
7 2  700mA
Ordering guide (continued) Optional programs
Optional dimming 1st option 2nd option 3rd option Surge protection Luminaire options Spinning
DA  4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB  4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC  4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD  6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE  6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF  6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG  8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH  8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ  8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DALI  Compatible with DALI
N  No dimming
AST
Adjustable
start up
N
No 1st
option
CLO
Constant
light output
N
No 2nd
option
OTL
Over
the life
N
No 3rd
option
SP1  10kV/10kA
SP2  20kV/20kA
H  House
side shield
N  No options
F  Fluted
spinning
N  No options
Footnotes
1.  32 LED at 350mA and 530mA are not compatible with 347-480V.
2.  Can't use 700mA with 80LED's.
3.  347-480V not compatible with optional dimming or optional programming.
Example: CXF15-32-G2-A-2-W-A-3-DA-AST-SP2-H-F
CXF14/CXF15 Westbrooke
Pendant
Urban_Spec Sheet_CXF14-15-Westbrooke.pdf 12/18 page 2 of 5
CXF15
Width: 26" diameter
Height: 22-5/16"
EPA: 1.6 sq. ft
Weight:
(maximum)
38 lbs (17.24 kg) 22.27"
(565mm)
26.00"
(660mm)
22.27"
(565mm)
26.00"
(660mm)
Dimensions
CXF14
Width: 21" diameter
Height: 22-5/16"
EPA: 1.6 sq. ft
Weight:
(maximum)
38 lbs (17.24 kg)
22.11"
(561mm)